10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

DEFENSE HEALTH BOARD VIRTUAL MEETING
MAY 18, 2020
10:00 AM - 3:00 PM EDT

Dr. Jeremy Lazarus, President
CAPT Gregory Gorman, Executive Director and Designated Federal Officer

Meeting Called to Order/
Opening Remarks/
Administrative Remarks

Decision Brief: DoD Measles, Mumps, and Rubella
(MMR) Booster Immunization Practices Review

Medical Artificial Intelligence (Al)
BREAK
Market Certification: Conditions-Based Approach

Health Care Delivery Subcommittee Tasking Update:
Active Duty Women’s Health Care Services

Neurological/Behavioral Health Subcommittee Tasking
Update: Examination of Mental Health Accession
Screening: Predictive Value of Current Measures and
Processes

Closing Remarks/Adjourn




