

3:00 PM

## DEFENSE HEALTH BOARD VIRTUAL MEETING MAY 18, 2020

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM EDT

## Dr. Jeremy Lazarus, President CAPT Gregory Gorman, Executive Director and Designated Federal Officer

10:00 AM	Meeting Called to Order/ Opening Remarks/ Administrative Remarks
10:15 AM	Decision Brief: DoD Measles, Mumps, and Rubella (MMR) Booster Immunization Practices Review
11:30 AM	Medical Artificial Intelligence (AI)
12:30 PM	BREAK
1:00 PM	Market Certification: Conditions-Based Approach
2:00 PM	Health Care Delivery Subcommittee Tasking Update: Active Duty Women's Health Care Services
2:30 PM	Neurological/Behavioral Health Subcommittee Tasking Update: Examination of Mental Health Accession Screening: Predictive Value of Current Measures and Processes

Closing Remarks/Adjourn